from 28 April 2025

Knowle ¢ Wickham ¢ Waltham Chase ¢« Swanmore o

Bishops Waltham ¢ Barton Peveril College

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Knowle Village Roundabout
Wickham Square

Shedfield Church Lane
Waltham Chase Forest Gardens
Swanmore Church

Cricklemede Cricklewood Close
Bishops Waltham Square
Bishops Waltham Ashton Lane
Upham Alma Inn

Barton Peveril College

Not
Mondays

0715
0722
0727
0732
0737
0741
0745
0749
0752
0820

Barton Peveril College ¢ Bishops Waltham ¢ Swanmore ¢

Waltham Chase ¢« Wickham ¢ Knowle

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Barton Peveril College bays 1-4
Upham Alma Inn

Bishops Waltham Ashton Lane
Bishops Waltham Square
Cricklemede Cricklewood Close
Swanmore Church

Waltham Chase Forest Gardens
Shedfield Church Lane
Wickham Square

Knowle Village Roundabout

1425
1442
1444
1448
1450
1455
1459
1503
1507
1515

0915
0922
0927
0932
0937
0941
0945
0949
0952
1015

also operates
Mondays 12th, 19th May & 2nd, 9th, 16th June

1615
1637
1639
1644
1646
1651
1655
1700
1705
1715

Mondays
only

1115
1122
1127
1132
1137
1141
1145
1149
1152
1215






