from 28 April 2025

Knowle • Wickham • Waltham Chase • Swanmore • Bishops Waltham • Barton Peveril College

route

607

Mondays to Fridays college days only

	Not Mondays		Mondays only
Knowle Village Roundabout	0715	0915	1115
Wickham Square	0722	0922	1122
Shedfield Church Lane	0727	0927	1127
Waltham Chase Forest Gardens	0732	0932	1132
Swanmore Church	0737	0937	1137
Cricklemede Cricklewood Close	0741	0941	1141
Bishops Waltham Square	0745	0945	1145
Bishops Waltham Ashton Lane	0749	0949	1149
Upham Alma Inn	0752	0952	1152
Barton Peveril College	0820	1015	1215

also operates Mondays 12th, 19th May & 2nd, 9th, 16th June

Barton Peveril College • Bishops Waltham • Swanmore • Waltham Chase • Wickham • Knowle

route

607

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Barton Peveril College bays 1-4	1425	1615
Upham Alma Inn	1442	1637
Bishops Waltham Ashton Lane	1444	1639
Bishops Waltham Square	1448	1644
Cricklemede Cricklewood Close	1450	1646
Swanmore Church	1455	1651
Waltham Chase Forest Gardens	1459	1655
Shedfield Church Lane	1503	1700
Wickham Square	1507	1705
Knowle Village Roundabout	1515	1715